AUTODESK
bOSS REVIT

design

Deploy Table Range, Deploy

r/a

/5
Qu

Deploy is a single table designed to fulfil a broad range of sizes and functional requirements a client
may have.

Available with a static table top or flip-top, sizes range from 1200mm x 700mm to 3000mm x
1600mm and are available in two heights of 740mm and 1100mm.

Web link: http://www.boss-design.co.uk/downloads/p/306/desc/deploy/

Manufacturer: Boss Design

Contact Email: sales@boss-design.co.uk , Contact Telephone: 01384 455570

Features

e  Static or flip table top

e MFC or veneer table tops available

e Polished aluminium leg frame

e Painted RAL 9006 table structure

e Square edge profile as standard

e Easy to use red release button on flip-top table
e Available in two heights: 740mm and 1100mm
e Available with castors or glides

e Standard castors are lockable

e Power and data available

e Table top sizes range from 1200mm x 700mm to 3000mm x 1600mm

Warranty and Servicing: Standard 5 year warranty, please contact us for further information


http://www.boss-design.co.uk/downloads/p/306/desc/deploy/
mailto:sales@boss-design.co.uk

bos S AUTODESK

design REVIT

Environmental Data

Statistics based on: Deploy flip top table, 1400x700mm white MFC top, 740mm high

% of Recycled % of Recyclable CO2 produced per CO2 produced CO2 produced per

Content By Content By 200 employees per unit 1000 units
Weight Weight (Tonnes) (Tonnes) (Tonnes)
38.54 100 0.40 0.08 81.04

Certification: BSEN15372 (2008) TEST LEVEL 3

http://www.boss-design.co.uk/downloads/p/306/desc/deploy/



http://www.boss-design.co.uk/downloads/p/306/desc/deploy/

DOSS

design
Dimensions

Height available as 740mm and 1100mm

Length

(mm)

(mm)

1200

700

750

B0O

200

700

750

BOO

1500

700

750

B0O

200

1600

700

750

BOO

200

1800

700

750

B0O

200

2000

700

750

BOO

200

2400

1200

1500

1600

3000

1200

1800

1800

AUTODESK
REVIT

Length 2400mm and 3000mm not
available as flip top, available as
static top only.



