



Deploy Table Range, Deploy



Deploy is a single table designed to fulfil a broad range of sizes and functional requirements a client may have.

Available with a static table top or flip-top, sizes range from 1200mm x 700mm to 3000mm x 1600mm and are available in two heights of 740mm and 1100mm.

Web link: http://www.boss-design.co.uk/downloads/p/306/desc/deploy/

Manufacturer: Boss Design

Contact Email: sales@boss-design.co.uk , Contact Telephone: 01384 455570

Features

- Static or flip table top
- MFC or veneer table tops available
- Polished aluminium leg frame
- Painted RAL 9006 table structure
- Square edge profile as standard
- Easy to use red release button on flip-top table
- Available in two heights: 740mm and 1100mm
- Available with castors or glides
- Standard castors are lockable
- Power and data available
- Table top sizes range from 1200mm x 700mm to 3000mm x 1600mm

Warranty and Servicing: Standard 5 year warranty, please contact us for further information





Environmental Data

Statistics based on: Deploy flip top table, 1400x700mm white MFC top, 740mm high

% of Recycled	% of Recyclable	CO2 produced per	CO2 produced	CO2 produced per
Content By	Content By	200 employees	per unit	1000 units
Weight	Weight	(Tonnes)	(Tonnes)	(Tonnes)
38.54	100	0.40	0.08	81.04

Certification: BSEN15372 (2008) TEST LEVEL 3

http://www.boss-design.co.uk/downloads/p/306/desc/deploy/





Dimensions

Height available as 740mm and 1100mm

Length (mm)	Depth (mm)
	700
1200	750
	800
	900
	700
1400	750
	800
	900
1500	700
	750
	800
	900
	700
1000	750
1600	800
	900
	700
1000	750
1800	800
	900
	700
2000	750
	800
	900
	1200
2400	1500
	1600
	1200
3000	1500
	1600

Length 2400mm and 3000mm not available as flip top, available as static top only.